District 22-AAAA
2025 Composite Softball/Baseball Schedule

Revised 6-10-24 (Series Format)

~ Round1 s ~ Round2
March 11, 2025 (Tuesday) {Softball Only} April 4, 2025 (Friday)
Smithville @ La Grange La Grange @ Caldwell
Navasota @ Giddings Bellville @ Giddings
Bellville @ Caldwell Smithville @ Navasota
March 18, 2025 (Tuesday) {Softball Only} April 8, 2025 (Tuesday)
La Grange @ Smithville Caldwell @ La Grange
Giddings @ Navasota Giddings @ Bellville
Caldwell @ Bellville Navasota (@ Smithville
March 21, 2025 (Friday) April 11, 2025 (Friday)
La Grange @ Bellville Navasota @ La Grange
Caldwell @ Navasota Smithville @ Bellville
Giddings @ Smithville Giddings @ Caldwell
March 25, 2025 (Tuesday) April 15, 2025 (Tuesday)
Bellville @ La Grange La Grange @ Navasota
Navasota @ Caldwell Bellville @ Smithville
Smithville @ Giddings Caldwell @ Giddings
March 29, 2025 (Saturday) April 17, 2025 - (Thursday) {Baseball Only}
Giddings @ La Grange Smithville @ La Grange
Caldwell @ Smithville Navasota @ Giddings
Navasota @ Bellville Bellville @ Caldwell
April 1, 2025 (Tuesday) April 21, 2025 (Monday) {Baseball Only}
La Grange @ Giddings La Grange @ Smithville
Smithville @ Caldwell Giddings @ Navasota
Bellville @ Navasota Caldwell @ Bellville

UIL District Certification

oftball = Tuesday, April 22nd, 202
Baseball = Tuesday, April 29th, 2025




